

Validate

Print

Help

Percentage BoQ

Tender Inviting Authority: Staff Officer Civil Piparwar Area.

Name of Work : Deepening of Benti pond in village Bent Panchayat under CSR activity 24 25 Pipawar Area.

.	Category of Services (To Be Selected by Department)	Category of Bidder(To Be Selected by Bidder)	To Be Entered by Department		
ITC Not Available	Works Contract	Bidder's Status (Mandatory)	Rate of GST (in %)	GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)	GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)
Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :		Select	18.00	0.00	0.00

PRICE SCHEDULE

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)

NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	t	Estimated Rate in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1.01	Earth work in excavation by mechanical means (Hydraulic excavator)/manual means over areas (exceeding 30cm in depth, 1.5m in width as well as 10sqm on plan) including getting out and disposal of excavated earth lead upto 50m and for all lift, as directed by Engineer-in-charge. All kinds of soil	3865.070	Cum	128.05	494922.21	INR Four Lakh Ninety Four Thousand Nine Hundred & Twenty Two and Paise Twenty One Only
1.02	Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering - All work up to plinth level : 1:2:4 (1 cement : 2 coarse sand (zone-III) derived from natural sources : 4 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size derived from natural sources)	29.202	Cum	6490.90	189547.26	INR One Lakh Eighty Nine Thousand Five Hundred & Forty Seven and Paise Twenty Six Only
1.03	Brick work with common burnt clay F.P.S. (non modular) bricks of class designation 7.5 in foundation and plinth in: Cement mortar 1:6 (1 cement : 6 coarse sand)	62.750	Cum	5322.15	333964.91	INR Three Lakh Thirty Three Thousand Nine Hundred & Sixty Four and Paise Ninety One Only
1.04	Providing and laying in position specified grade of reinforced cement concrete, excluding the cost of centering, shuttering, finishing and reinforcement - All work up to plinth level : 1:1.5:3 (1 cement : 1.5 coarse sand (zone-III) derived from natural sources : 3 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size derived from natural sources)	6.208	Cum	7365.50	45725.02	INR Forty Five Thousand Seven Hundred & Twenty Five and Paise Two Only

1.05	Reinforcedcementconcreteworkinwalls(anythickness),including attachedpilasters,buttresses,plinthandstringcourses,fllets,columns, pillars,piers,abutments,postsandstrutsetc.aboveplinthleveluptofloor five level, excluding cost of centering, shuttering, finishing and reinforcement: 1:1.5:3 (1 cement : 1.5 coarse sand(zone-III) derived from natural sources :3 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size derived from natural sources)	1.500	Cum	8441.35	12662.03	INR Twelve Thousand Six Hundred & Sixty Two and Paise Three Only
1.06	Reinforcedcementconcreteworkinbeams,suspendedfloors,roofshaving slopeupto15*landings,balconies,shelves,chajjas,lintels,bands,plain windowills,staircasesandspiralstaircasesaboveplinthleveluptofoorfive level,excludingthecostofcentering,shuttering,finishingandreinforcement with1:1.5:3(1cement:1.5coarsesand(zone-III)derivedfromnatural sources:3gradedstoneaggregate20mmnominalsize derivedfromnatural sources).	4.570	Cum	8797.65	40205.26	INR Forty Thousand Two Hundred & Five and Paise Twenty Six Only
1.07	SteelreinforcementforR.C.C.workincludingstraightening,cutting,bending, placing in position and binding all complete upto plinth level. Thermo-Mechanically Treated bars of grade Fe-500D or more.	982.290	Kg	75.85	74506.70	INR Seventy Four Thousand Five Hundred & Six and Paise Seventy Only
1.08	Centering and shuttering including strutting, propping etc. and removal of form for Foundations, footings, bases of columns, etc. for mass concrete.	40.960	sqm	262.55	10754.05	INR Ten Thousand Seven Hundred & Fifty Four and Paise Five Only
1.09	Centering and shuttering including strutting, propping etc. and removal of form for Walls any thickness) including attached pilasters, butteresses, plinth and string courses etc.	24.000	sqm	538.75	12930.00	INR Twelve Thousand Nine Hundred & Thirty Only
1.10	Centering and shuttering including strutting, propping etc. and removal of form for Suspended floors, roofs, landings, balconies and access platform	55.125	sqm	587.10	32363.89	INR Thirty Two Thousand Three Hundred & Sixty Three and Paise Eighty Nine Only
1.11	Brick work with common burnt clay F.P.S. (non modular) bricks of class designation7.5insuperstructureaboveplinthleveluptofloorVlevelinall shapes and sizes in : Cement mortar 1:6(1 cement: 6 coarse sand)	11.476	Cum	6494.75	74533.75	INR Seventy Four Thousand Five Hundred & Thirty Three and Paise Seventy Five Only
1.12	Structural steel work in single section, fixed with or without connecting plate, including cutting, hoisting, fixing in position and applying a priming coat of approved steel primer all complete.	36.750	KG	77.95	2864.66	INR Two Thousand Eight Hundred & Sixty Four and Paise Sixty Six Only
1.13	Providing and fixing 1mm thick M.S. sheet door with frame of 40x40x6 mm angleironand3mmM.S.gussetplatesatthejunctionsandcorners,all necessaryfittingscomplete,includingapplyingaprimingcoatofapproved steel primer. Using flats 30x6mm for diagonal braces and central cross piece	4.095	sqm	3730.40	15275.99	INR Fifteen Thousand Two Hundred & Seventy Five and Paise Ninety Nine Only
1.14	12 mm cement plaster of mix : 1:6 (1 cement: 6 fine sand)	291.810	sqm	217.70	63527.04	INR Sixty Three Thousand Five Hundred & Twenty Seven and Paise Four Only
1.15	6 mm cement plaster of mix : 1:3 (1 cement : 3 fine sand)	15.124	sqm	195.85	2962.04	INR Two Thousand Nine Hundred & Sixty Two and Paise Four Only

1.16	Finishing walls with water proofing cement paint of required shade : Oldwork(oneormorecoatsapplied@2.20kg/10sqm)overprimingcoatof primer applied @ 0.80 litres/10 sqm complete including cost of Priming coat.	306.940	sqm	72.30	22191.76	INR Twenty Two Thousand One Hundred & Ninety One and Paise Seventy Six Only
1.17	ProvidingandlayingfactorymadechamferededgeCementConcretepaver blocksinfootpath,parks,lawns,drivewaysorlighttrafficparkingetc,of requiredstrength,thickness&size/shape,madebytablevibratorymethod usingPUmould,laidinrequiredcolour&patternover50mmthickcompacted bedofsand,compactingandproperembedding/layingofinterlockingpaver blocksintothesandbeddinglayerthroughvibratorycompactionbyusingplate vibrator,fillingthejointswithsandandcuttingofpaverblocksasper requiredsizeandpattern,finishingandsweepingextrasand.completeall asper direction of Engineer-in- Charge. 60 mm thick cement concrete paver block of M-35 grade with approved colour, design & pattern.	300.000	sqm	737.10	221130.00	INR Two Lakh Twenty One Thousand One Hundred & Thirty Only
1.18	12 mm cement plaster finished with a floating coat of neat cement of mix : 1:4 (1 cement : 4 fine sand).	60.280	sqm	284.75	17164.73	INR Seventeen Thousand One Hundred & Sixty Four and Paise Seventy Three Only
1.19	Paintingwithsyntheticenamelpaintofapprovedbrandandmanufactureof required colour to give an even shade : Two or more coats on new work over an under coat of suitable had with ordinary paint of approved brand and manufacture	10.400	sqm	145.35	1511.64	INR One Thousand Five Hundred & Eleven and Paise Sixty Four Only
1.20	Lettering with black Japan paint of approved brand and manufacture as per direction of EIC.	500.000	Per letter per cm	3.70	1850.00	INR One Thousand Eight Hundred & Fifty Only
1.21	Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC	1.000	Nos	0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only
Total in Figures					1670592.94	INR Sixteen Lakh Seventy Thousand Five Hundred & Ninety Two and Paise Ninety Four Only
Quoted Rate in Figures			Select		0.00	INR Zero Only
Quoted Rate in Words						INR Zero Only